

GROUND TRANSPORT FLIGHT

JOB QUOTATION

Job Card no : NA CM / ARJC		Vetted By JASON RAJ		ALAN WONG CHOW FOOK		JR NO : NA	
Prepared By		Name : OIC MTD / PLAB		Name : H. O. D.		Vehicle No. :	
Name :		Sign :		Sign :		MID 41656	
Date :		Date :		Date :		GP CAR	
Type :		Type :		Type :		Type :	
SIN		SERVICE DESCRIPTION		MANHOURS / COST		MATERIALS / COST	
1 SUB- CONTRACT SERVICES:-							
A. LABOUR:-							
		LABOUR RESPRAY SIDE MIRROR AND INSTALL		90.00		S\$	
		8% MARK- UP		7.20		S\$	
B. MATERIALS:-							
		4M51 17863BL- LHF SIDE MIRROR ASSY		650.00		S\$	
		7% MARK- UP		45.50		S\$	
2 IEPL SERVICES:-							
A. LABOUR:-							
		LABOUR TO CARRYOUT IN PROCESS AND FINAL INSPECTION. (1xMANHOUR @ \$23.62)		23.62		S\$	
B. MATERIALS:-							
		7% MARK- UP		120.82		S\$	
NOTE:- SPARE ESTIMATED AT 7 WEEKS							
		SUB-TOTAL		695.50		S\$	
		TOTAL		816.32		S\$	
		Prevailing GST 7%		57.14		S\$	
				873.46		S\$	

PROPOSED TAT		ACKNOWLEDGED BY OC	
DAYS	MH / TOTAL COST	DATE	SIGN
5	\$S 816.32		